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Let Cambridge Virtual 
Teachers Get You 
Academically Ready!
Educational Talent Search has partnered up 
with Cambridge for a 6 Week SAT Prep Program!! 
Cambridgewill teach Academic Skills and Test Taking 
Strategies virtually!! ALL SAT Materials will be delivered 
to participants home addresses NOT a PO Box.

Open to all Hubbard Educational Talent Search
students.

Virtual Session via ZOOM

Tuesdays and Thursdays 3:30 pm -5:00 pm
(Skill Building)

REGISTER NOW!

To register please complete all forms and email
to your Talent Search representative at your
school. If you need contact-less delivery of 
formsand/or technology equipment rental 
please inform CPS staff and/or Talent Search 
staff immediately!

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE 
CONTACT: 

Tiffany Jackson
Director of TRIO Talent Search
T-Jackson2@neiu.edu

R

Session 1: 
Pre-Test! Taken Online on your
own with link sent to students
email and due by 2/14/2021

Session 2: 
Tuesday - 2/16/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 3: 
Thursday - 2/18/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 4: 
Tuesdayday - 2/23/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 5: 
Thursday - 2/25/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 6: 
Tuesday - 3/2/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 7: 
Thursday- 3/4/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 8: 
Tuesday - 3/9/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 9: 
Thursday - 3/11/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 10: 
Tuesday - 3/16/2021 
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 11: (Makeup)
Thursday - 3/18/2021
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 12: 
Tuesday - 3/23/2021
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 13: 
Thursday- 3/25/2021
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Session 14:  Post Test!!
Taken Online with link sent to
students emails and due by
3/28/2021


